Position

Testing Program Manager
Manager, Ehr Implementation
Business Analyst
Administrative & Project Asst
Manager, Ehr Implementation

Manager, Ehr Implementation

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Sys Is Ops General
Sys Is Ops General
Sys Is Ops General
Sys Is Ops General
Sys Is Ops General
Sys Is Ops General

Total Wages

$135,942
$134,575
$107,674
$92,201
$56,019
$34,140

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,567
$31,104

$4,646
$30,735
$5,028
$3,794



