Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Testing Program Manager		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$135,942	\$56,567
Manager, Ehr Implementation		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$134,575	\$31,104
Business Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$107,674	\$4,646
Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$92,201	\$30,735
Manager, Ehr Implementation		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$56,019	\$5,028
Manager, Ehr Implementation		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Ops General	\$34,140	\$3,794